

Produse si materiale de intretinere si curatenie

I.D.: 83213553

Data publicarii 07.06.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.022,90 RON - 3.022,90 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI 120L BUC 19 40 12.50 500.00 595.00 2 NEON 36W BUC 19 12 14.99 179.88 214.06 3 STARTER S2 BUC 19 24 4.20 100.80 119.95 4 HARTIE IG 8/SET BUC 19 10 23.50 235.00 279.65 5 SOL GRESIER 2L BUC 19 4 27.00 108.00 128.52 6 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 6 15.99 95.94 114.17 7 CAPAC WC BUC 19 1 47.00 47.00 55.93 8 MATURA NUJIELE BUC 19 10 36.00 360.00 428.40 9 SOL GEAM BUC 19 5 12.50 62.50 74.38 10 LAVETE UMEDE BUC 19 10 6.99 69.90 83.18 11 LAVETE USCATE BUC 19 10 6.99 69.90 83.18 12 ERBICID 1L BUC 19 4 84.00 336.00 399.84 13 FURTUN 1.2 30M BUC 19 1 199.00 199.00 236.81 14 CUPLA RAPIDA FURTUN BUC 19 2 10.99 21.98 26.16 15 SACI 35L BUC 19 20 5.99 119.80 142.56 16 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 6 12.00 72.00 85.68 17 BREF ODOR WC BUC 19 6 9.20 55.20 65.69 18 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 6 17.00 102.00 121.38 19 PROSOP Z BUC 19 40 7.20 288.00 342.72